
                                      
Corrigendum-II 

 

                                                                                                  

Ref: CORP/MKTG/TN/HiTech/2022/60    Date: 19/01/2023 

 
 

NOTICE INVITING EOI FOR SELECTION OF SYSTEM INTEGRATOR CUM 

CONSORTIUM PARTNER FOR ADDRESSING REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

(RFP) FOR IMPLEMENTATION OF HI-TECH LABS IN TAMIL NADU 

GOVERNMENT SCHOOLS & COMMAND CONTROL CENTRE IN 

TAMILNADU STATE 
 

EOI Ref:  CORP/MKTG/TN/HiTech/2022/60 Dated 03-01-2023 

 

                                                    

Sl 

No 

 

 

Present Clause 

 

      Revised Clause 

1 Due Date for Submission of EOI is 

23/01/2023 before 4.00 PM 

  

Technical Bid opening at 4.30 PM, 

23/01/2023 

Due Date for Submission of EOI is 

30/01/2023 before 4.00 PM 

  

Technical Bid opening at 4.30 PM, 

30/01/2023 

 

Other terms & conditions are remaining same as per EOI including corrigendum.  

 

Chief Manager- Mktg,  

F-100, I Floor, East Wing,  

ITI Limited, Corporate Marketing,  

Dooravaninagar, Bengaluru– 560016 

Ph : 9482501476 

Web: www.itiltd.in 

email : mmurali_crp@itiltd.co.in, vrsakum_crp@itiltd.co.in, 

gsreenivasulu_crp@itiltd.co.in, jaya_crp@itiltd.co.in 

mailto:mmurali_crp@itiltd.co.in
mailto:vrsakum_crp@itiltd.co.in
mailto:gsreenivasulu_crp@itiltd.co.in
mailto:jaya_crp@itiltd.co.in

		2023-01-19T16:12:02+0530




